Emergency Telephone Numbers
Ambulance/Fire/Safety & Security ROBI 2525
Maintenance MABU 2622

To reserve rooms or spaces on campus please use https://25live.collegenet.com/s|

FAX MACHINE NUMBERS

Main Campus / Business Office - - - - - === === - o mmmmm e 716-375-2005
Academic AffairS - - - - ------ - - - o e 7834
AdMISSIONS - == === 4005
Alumni - - - - - - e 2139
Arts/Sciences, School 0f - - - - === - - - oo 7665
Athletics - - - - - - - - - - e 2280
Basketball/Men’s - === = === - o oo s e e e 2291
Basketball/\WWomen's - - - - === - - - - oo e 7809
Biology 7618
BonaVenture - - - - - ------cmmm e 2252
BOOKSIOrE = = = = - - - oo 2667
Business Office - ---------------mooi 2005
Business, School of - - - ---------mmmmm e 2191
Career Center - - - - - - === - m oo o e e e 2381
0 11 4 o I 7679
ClubhouSE - - - - - < - s o e e 372-9531
DeLaRoche Hall - ------mmmmm e 7618
Dining Services, ARAMARK - - - - - - oo oo 7679
Education, School of Elem./Secondary - - - - - ------------------------ 2360
Finance & Administration, Senior VP - - - = = = - - - oo e e e oo 2158
Financial Aid - - - - == === - - oo 2087
Franciscan Institute - - - - - - === - - - - - - oo 2156
Franciscan Institute Publications - ------------------------------- 2113
L R e I 2423
Graduate AAMISSIONS = = = - - === === - - - m oo e oo 4015
Health Services - - -----------mmmmm e 7892
HEOP - - - - - oo e oo 2677
Hilbert - - - - - oo e o e 716-646-1825
Human Resources - - = === - === == - oo e e e e 7689
International Studies - --------------“"-“--““““"-- . 7882
Jandoli School of Communication -------------------------------- 2588
Library - - == - - s s 2389
Maintenance - - == == - - - - s - o e 2625
Mt IrENABUS = = == = = = = === s s e s e e e o e 585-973-2400
PlassSmann - - - = = = = - - oo m e e 7857
President’s Office - - - - == - === -cc oo e 2055
Purchasing - - === === === e e 7620
Quick Center forthe Arts - === - - - === - - mmmm oo 2690
Records/Registrar - - - - === ----------mm oo 2135
Residence Life - - - - - == - o mm o 2647
Richter Center - - - - - === - - m e i 2002
O O R TP 2570
Safety and Security ------------------ oo 4021
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Sports Information - - - - - - - - - - -
Sports Medicing - ------------
Student Activities - - - - --------
Student Life - - - - -----------

Teaching/Learning Center

Technology Services - --------
Ticket Office - - -------------
University Advancement - - - - - - -
University Advancement - - - - - - -
University Relations- - - - - - - - - -
University Ministries - - - - - - - - -
Wellness Center ------------

Building Key:

BUCE
CLUB
DOHA
DELA
FRHA
FRIA
GOLF
HIDH
HOHA
LIBR
MABU
MUPB
PLAS
PLS.A
RECE
RIRC
ROBI
RQAC
SWAN
UNMI
WALS

NAME

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

-------------------------------- 2383
------------------------------- 4097
-------------------------------- 2583
-------------------------------- 2647
-------------------------------- 2072
-------------------------------- 2040
-------------------------------- 2580
-------------- Ground Floor -------- 2393
-------------- First Floor ---------- 2139
----------- Second Floor ----------. 2380
-------------------------------- 2618
------------ 7892

Buffalo Center
Clubhouse

Doyle Hall
DeLaRoche Hall
Francis Hall

Friary

Golf Course

Hickey Dining Hall
Hopkins Hall

Library

Maintenance Building
Murphy Prof Bldg
Plassmann Hall
Plassmann Annex
Reilly Center

Richter Recreation Center
Robinson Hall

Quick Center for the Arts
Swan Business Center
Univ Ministry Center
Walsh Science Center

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI E-Mail
(All suffixes
are @sbu.edu

Dr. Joseph Zimmer, Interim Provost HOHA 215 2121  jezimmer
Dr. Michael Hoffman, Assoc Provost & Chief Info Officer HOHA B6 2530 mhoffman
Mark Inman Institutional Research HOHA 218 2118 minman
Ann Lehman Assoc Vice President HOHA 2435 alehman
Barbara O'Keefe, Exec Admin Asst HOHA 210 2121 bokeefe
Lori Yardman Institutional Research  HOHA 2379 lyardman
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NAME
ACCOUNTING
Dr. Charles Joe Coate, Chair
Dr. Carol Fischer
Dr. Michael Fischer
Dr. Lawrence Hudack
Mr. Michael Kasperski
Mr. Darwin L. King
Mr. Brian C. McAllister

ADMISSIONS
Sarah Augostini
Douglas Brady
Dana Demarest
Monica D. Emery
Adelyn Graf
Sandra Hanson
Gail Marasco COORD
Angela McKay
Michael Murray
Matthew Retchless
Taylor Rosenberg
Christopher Scheppner
Dean Whitcomb
Andrew Wyatt
Front Desk Reception

ADVOCACY OFFICERS
Dr. Robert Amico
Dr. Steven Andrianoff
Dr. Josiah (Bart) Lambert
Dr. Diana Lawrence-Brown
Dr. Lauren Matz
Dr. Russell Woodruff, Chair
Dr. Kathy Zawicki
Dr. Craig Zuckerman
Albney, Patricia
ALLIED HEALTH PROGRAM
Dr. Douglas Pisano, DEAN
Dr. Monica Thomas, ASSOC DIR
Dr. Claire Watson, EXEC DIR
ALUMNI SERVICES
Amico, Dr. Robert P.
Anastasia, Kaitlyn
Anastasia, Karalyn
Anderson, Christopher, DIR
Anderson, Susan

Andrianoff, Dr. Steven K., Chair

Angood, Betsy

DEPARTMENT

SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN

HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
Admissions Technology HOHA
HOHA

HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA

PLAS
WALS
PLAS
PLS.A
PLAS
PLS.A
PLAS
PLS.A

CODAH
Counselor Education

Housekeeping

DELA
Butler

See University Advancement

Philosophy PLAS

Maintenance MABU
Financial Aid HOHA
Wellness Center DOHA

Communications FRHA
Computer Science WALS

Housekeeping

Page 3

106C
202C
204B
210B
102B
108D
204C

127
113
107
225

B4

113
C4
B16
D7

B2

A-5
B27

219
1C

B4

G-6

113

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

2277
2092
2186
2173
2634
2138
2193

2434
2455
2069
2333
2023
2033
2431
2401
2399
2411
2440
2413
4095
2432
2400

2292
2053
2659
2165
2459
2470
2407
2374
2629
2187

2656
2163

2292

2624

7888

2310

7637

2053

2629

E-Mail

ccoate
cfischer
mfischer
lhudack
mkaspers
dking
bmac

saugosti
dbrady
ddemares
memery
agraf
shanson
gmarasco
amckay
mmurray
mretchle
trosenbe
cscheppn
dwhitcom
awyatt

ramico
andrianoff
jlambert
dlawrenc
Imatz
woodruff
kzawicki
czuck
palbney
dpisano

mthomas
cwatson

ramico
kanastas
kranasta
canderso
sanderso
andrianoff

bangood



NAME

ANNUAL GIVING

ARAB AND ISLAMIC STUDIES

Fr. Michael Calabria
Archives
Arnold, Logan

Arnold, Michele

SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Connie Ford

Sharon Godfrey, Admin Asst to Dean
David Hilmey, DEAN

Patsy O'Brien
Arvin, Ryan
Ash, Mary Ellen
ATHLETICS

Logan Arnold
Ryan Arvin

Michael J. Bates, HC
Svetozar (Steve) Brdarski, HC

Stephen Campbell
Stephen Curran
Cheryl DeBoy
Scott Eddy
MaryBeth Fidurko
Darryn Fiske
Jesse Fleming
Alysha Giarra
Golf Course Shop
Asa Johnson

Seth Johnson, Dir
Jenna Kasmarik
Tim Kenney, DIR
Dwayne Lee

Bob MacFarlane
Matthew Mason
Dr. Heather McDivitt

Sean McNamee, HC

Randy Mearns
Steven J. Mest
Rhonda Monahan
David Moore
Tristan Mulcahy
Cameron Myers
Kwame Oduro
Matthew Pappano
Sarah Pruess
Bradly Pruett
Jennifer Pruett
Barbara A. Questa

Raymond Rogozinski

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM

See University Advancement

Franciscan Institute

Library LIBR
Athletics RECE 236
Head Chef FRIA
PLAS B1
PLAS 109
DELA 103
Men's Soccer RECE 246
Reference LIBR
Swimming RECE 236
Men's Soccer RECE 246
Tennis RECE 104E
Women's Soccer RECE 245
Assoc Athl Dir RECE  Suite 108
Men's Bball RECE 241
RECE
Sports Info RECE

RECE Suite 108
Strngth/Condition RECE Wt Rm.
Wmn Basketball RECE

Wmn Basketball RECE 103
GOLF

Digital Media Dir RECE 27

Marketing & Promo RECE Rm. 242

Lacrosse RECE

RECE  Suite 105
Men's Basketball RECE
Cross Country RECE 104E
Service Assistant RECE

Student Services RECE 15
Men's Swimming RECE 111
Lacrosse RECE

Assoc Athl Dir RECE 107
Athletic Finances RECE  Suite 105
Men's Basketball RECE 240
Advancement Rm. 244
Corporate Sales RECE 243
Men's Soccer RECE Rm. 246
Dir, Bball Oper RECE 238A
Compliance RECE 244A

Sports Medicine  RECE
Wmn Basketball RECE
Deputy AD RECE  Suite 105
Service Manager RECE
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:XTENSIOI

2162

2322

2184

2428

2219
2136
2603
2129

4007

2343

2184
4007
2293
2286
2599
2258
2120
4019
2695
7683
2285
2250

372-7692

2433
2382

2282
2259
2287
2120
2288
2254
2208
2319
2282
2257
2301
2086
2642
2218
2249
2230
2236
2290
2120

E-Mail

mcalabri
archives
larnold

marnold

cford
sgodfrey
dhilmey
pobrien

rarvin

mash

larnold
rarvin
mbates
sbrdarsk
scamp
scurran
cdeboy
seddy
mfidurko
dfiske
jfleming
agiarra

ajohnson
sjohnson
jkasmari
tkenney
dlee
rmacfarl
mmason
hmcdivit
smcnamee
rmearns
smest
rmonahan
dgmoore
tmulcahy
cmyers
koduro
mpappano
spruess
bpruett
jpruett
bquesta
rrogozin



NAME
K. Joel Rosencrance
Chelsea Rosiek
Brandon Salerno
Mark Schmidt, HC
Margaret Serratelli
Larry Sudbrook, HC
Ryan Swanson
Michael Tate
Tennis Center
Brian Thomas
Michael Threehouse, HC
Ticket Office
Seth Tisdale
Olivia Vita-Farnsworth

Attwell, Tami
Augostini, Sarah

Ayers, Tyler

Babb, Jody

Barretta, Dr. Paul, Chair
Bauernschmidt, Althea
Barton, Judy

Bates, Michael J.
Beatty, Mary F.
Beckman, Brian
Benington, Dr. Joel H.
Bernas, Maureen

Bilby, Johnny

BIOLOGY
Dr. Joel H. Benington
Dr. Ted J. Georgian, Jr.
Dr. Douglas Guarnieri
Mr. Stephen Jodush
Ms. Romy Knittel
Mr. James D. Miller
Ms. Patricia Nye
Dr. Sean Ryan
Fr. Peter Schneible, OFM, CHAIR
Dr. Johanna Schwingel
Mr. Kevin Vogel
Dr. Xiao-Ning Zhang

DEPARTMENT
Acad Coordinator
Wmn Lacrosse
Strngth/Condition
Men's Basketball
Wmn Basketball
Baseball

Men Golf Coach
Golf Course

Wmn Swim Coach
Softball

Athletic Trainer
Athletic Trainer

Admissions

Technology Svcs

Registrar's Office

Marketing
Psychology
Housekeeping
Tennis

Sch of Education
Maintenance
Biology

Library

Housekeeping

Page 5
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RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE

RECE

RECE

RECE

LIBR

HOHA

LIBR

DOHA

SWAN

DELA

SHAY

RECE

PLS.A

MABU

DELA

LIBR

DELA
DELA
WALS
WALS
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
WALS
WALS
WALS

104
Wt. Room
238B

237
247

Suite 104
101

106B

100-G

104E

B17

220-D

220-D
220-B
213
214
218-B
218-A
217
220A
220-C
215
16
216

2215
2640
7683
2207
2237
2641
2536
2120
372-0708
2360
2289
2500
4098
2204

2347

2434

4092

2031

2189

2505

2629

2293

2394

2622

2564

2337

2629

2564
2631
2480
2648
2486
2632
2487
2335
2538
2639
2558
2485

E-Mail
jrosencr
crosiek
bsalerno
mschmidt
mserrate
Isudbrk
rswanson
mtate

bthomas
mthreeho
nboyette
stisdale
ovitafar

tattwell

saugosti

tayers

jbabb

pbarrett
abauerns
jbarton
mbates
mfbeatty
bbeckman
jbening
mbernas

jbilby

jbening
georgian
dguarnie
sjodush
rknittel
jmiller
pnye
sryan
schneibl
jschwing
kvogel
xzhang



NAME
Black, Kathryn

Blake, Fr. David, OFM, Chair

Blakeslee, Trisha
Blind, Martin
Bliven, Douglas

BONADIEU OFFICE
Yearbook

BONA BUDDIES
BONA EXPRESS OFFICE

BONA VENTURE, THE
Student Newspaper

BONATHON ROOM
BOOKSTORE
Information
Annette Donavon, MGR
Bonnie Gilray
Lynne Woodarek
Bootheway, Mr. Giles
Boser, Kathleen A.
Bova, Martha
Box Office/General Info Line
Boyett, Nicole MGR
Brady, Douglas
Bradley, Patricia
Braeges, Nathan
Brawdy, Dr. Paul J.
Brdarski, Svetozar (Steve)
Brestensky, Dr. Donna, CHAIR
Brewer, John
Bright, Karla

Brockel, Genny

Brown, Dr. Adam

DEPARTMENT
Visual & Perf Arts

Sociology
Guardian

Supervisor
Univ Advancement

Housekeeping

Finance

Jandoli School
Wellness Center
Quick Center
Ticket Office
Admissions
Business Office
Maintenance
Physical Educ
Women's Soccer
Chemistry
Safety & Security
Tech Services
Registrar's Office

Elementary Educ
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PLAS A-6
FRIARY

Catering

Off Campus

RECE
UMIN 112

RECE 202

RECE
FRHA G4
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE

SWAN 210D

MUPB 204
DOHA 127
RQAC
RECE 101
HOHA

HOHA  Suite 130

MABU
Butler 2E
RECE 245

DELA 312 E

ROBI 122
LIBR

DOHA

PLAS B49

2264

7634

2615

E-Mail
kblack

dblake

202-1179 mblind

2629

2171

7813

2675

2227

7851

2229

2234

2229

2229

2147

2521

2310

2494

2500

2455

2101

2622

2248

2286

2132

2525

7897

2013

2316

dbliven

adonavon
bgilray
Iwoodare
gboothew

kboser

mbova

nboyett
dbrady
pbradley
nbraeges
pbrawdy
sbrdarsk
dbresten
jbrewer
kbright
gbrockel

abrown



NAME
Brown, Christopher

Brown, Lynn

Brunner, Ludwig, Exec Director

Buenaventura, Dr. Lisa
Bulszewicz, Anna

Bush, Danny

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
Mary Coombs
Dr. Matrecia James
Brian McAllister
Susan Miller
Jenifer Spencer

BUSINESS OFFICE
Patricia Bradley
Lynn Brown
Deborah Collins
Kelly Hand
Wendy Higley
Ann Kightlinger DIR
Karl Strauss
Patty Shumway
Lorraine Smith
Bonita Sturdevant
Nancy K. Taylor
Kathy Wagner
Harley Winkleman

Buttafarro, Thomas

Bychkov, Dr. Oleg V.

C
CAFE LA VERNA
Jennifer Penhollow
Starbucks
Deli
CAFETERIA/SNACK BAR

Calabria, Fr. Michael

Calhoun, Diana L.

Callahan, Courtney, COORD

Campbell, Bruce

Campbell, Stephen E.

DEPARTMENT
First Year Experience  FAL

Business Office  HOHA
Quick Center RQAC

Sch of Education PLS.A
Communication MUPB

Univ Relations FRHA

Assistant Dean SWAN
Dean SWAN
MBA Director SWAN
Outreach Coord SWAN
Assistant to Dean SWAN

Cashier HOHA
Office Assistant HOHA
Grants Accountant HOHA
Accounts Payable HOHA
Jr. Accountant HOHA
Student Acctng Sves HOHA
Acting Controller HOHA
Senior Accountant HOHA
Budget Director HOHA
Exec Admin Asst HOHA
Acting CFO HOHA
Accountant HOHA
Accts Receivable HOHA

President's Office  HOHA

Theology PLAS

Reilly Center RECE
Arab & Islamic Study

Safety & Security ROBI
Developmnt/Engagemnt HOHA
Grad Admissions HOHA

Athletics RECE
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128

Suite 130

B17

202C
202B
201C
102E
202

Suite 130
Suite 130
Suite 130
Suite 130
Suite 130
128
224
Suite 130
235
230
233
Suite 130
Suite 130

E8

122

224

222

Suite 108

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

2051

2030

7666

2394

2188

4029

2145
2200
2098
2562
2112

2101
2030
2417
2029
2103
2133
2682
2185
7873
2017
2317
2604
2100

2155

2443

2616
2584
2533
2127
2162
2525
2544
2429

2599

E-Mail
cbrown
Ibrown
Ibrunner

Ibuenave
abulszew

dbush

mcoombs
mjames
bmac
smiller
jspencer

pbradley
Ibrown
djcollins
khand
whigley
akightli
kstrauss
pshumway
Ismith
bsturdev
nktaylor
kwagner
hwinklem

tbuttafa

obychkov

penhollow-je
aramark.com

mcalabri
dcalhoun
ccallaha
bcampbell

scamp


mailto:nuzzo-lucy@

NAME DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

CAREER AND PROFESSIONAL READINESS CENTER

Lisa Clark RECE
Pamela Ferman, Asst Dir RECE
Connie Whitcomb, DIR RECE 221A
Marie Wilson RECE
Card, Anthony Housekeeping
Card, Kaylee Housekeeping
Case, Dr. Carl Management SWAN 108B
Casey, Dr. Nancy School of Education PLS.A B38
Cashing, Mrs. Betsy Sec/Elem Educ PLS.A B52

Catering Services

Tina Herne Director
Cavana, Peter Housekeeping
Cellini, Dr. Alva V., Chair Modern Language PLAS 206-G7
CEMETERY
Bernard Vossler, MGR CEM
Carl W. Hunter CEM
Donald J. Lengvarsky CEM
CENTER FOR ACTIVITIES, RECREATION AND LEADERSHIP (CARL)
Robert S. DeFazio, DIR Richter Center RICE
Thomas (Robbie) Chulick
Andrew (Tui) Osborne Rugby RECE 216
Clarence Picard Rugby RECE 216
Alexis Sloat Coordinator RECE
General Information RICE
Fax Machine RICE

CENTRAL STORES/RECEIVING
Jason Howard MABU

CHALLENGER CENTER

Chamberland, Fr. Ross DIR, Lateran Cntr FRHA 119
CHEMISTRY
Dr. Donna Brestensky, CHAIR DELA 312 E
Dr. Ashley Evanoski-Cole DELA
Ms. Kellie Gast DELA
Mr. Patrick Schneider DELA 312A
Dr. Scott Simpson DELA 312D
Chew, Benjamin Housekeeping
Chulick, Thomas (Robbie) CARL

Page 8

2384
2099
2351
2386

2629

2629

2202

2141

2366

2615

2629

2466

E-Mail
Iclark
pferman
cwhitcom
mewilson
acard
kcard
ccase
ncasey
ecashing
herne-tina
@aramark.c
om

pcavana

acellini

373-0450 bvossler
373-0450 chunter
373-0450 dlengvar

2190
2294
2341
2514
2113

379-5000
375-2002

2609

379-8686

2183

2132
2116
2156
2085
2266

2629

2294

rdefazio
tchulick
atosborne
cpicard
asloat

receiving.
@sbu.edu

rchamber

dbresten
aevanosk
kgast
pschneid
ssimpson

bchew

tchulcik


mailto:herne-tina@aramark.com
mailto:herne-tina@aramark.com
mailto:herne-tina@aramark.com
mailto:receiving@sbu.edu
mailto:receiving@sbu.edu

NAME
Ciesla, Suzzane

CLARE COLLEGE
Guy Imhoff, Interim Dean

Clark, Lisa

CLASSICAL LANGUAGES
Dr. David Matz

Clayton, John
CLUBHOUSE RESTAURANT
Coate, Dr. Charles Joe, Chair
COMPUTER HELP DESK
COMPUTER SCIENCE
Dr. Steven K. Andrianoff, Chair
Dr. Anne Foerst
Dr. Dalton Hunkins
Dr. David Levine
Conklin, Sean
Cooke, Tae
Coombs, Mary

Coulter, LTC Sean

COUNSELING CENTER
See Wellness, Center for Student

Couturier, Fr. David, Interim Exec Dir
Cox, Dr. Maureen P., Chair

Crino, Colleen

Curran, Stephen

CYBERSECURITY
Dr. Abdolhossein Sarrafzadeh

D

Dalton, Dr. Christopher

DAMIETTA CENTER
Parker Suddeth, COORDINATOR

DeBoy, Cheryl A.

DeFazio, Robert S. DIR
Interim Exec Director

DEPARTMENT

Jandoli School

CPRC

Maintenance

Accounting

Physics
Assistant Dean

Military Science

Fransican Inst
Math
Safety & Security

Men's Bball

Director

History

Athletics

CARL
Residential Living
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MUPB

RECE

PLAS

MABU

SWAN

WALS
WALS
WALS
WALS
RQAC
DELA

SWAN

RECE

DELA
ROBI

RECE

WALS

DOHA

RECE
RECE

RICE

202

El4

106C

113
13
14

112

Suite 121

202C

Suite 24

301-F

122

241

110

208

2520

2221

2384

2467

2622

2412

2277

7600

2053

2245

2003

2598

4032

2028

2145

2565

2160

2476

2527

2258

2089

2438

2573

2120

2190

E-Mail

sciesla

gimhoff

Iclark

dmatz

jclayton

ccoate

andrianoff
afoerst
hunkins
dlevine
sconklin
tcooke

mcoombs

scoulter

dcouturi
mcox
ccrino

scurran

asarrafz

cdalton

psuddeth
cdeboy

rdefazio



NAME DEPARTMENT
DE LA ROCHE SECRETARY
Patsy A.O'Brien
Demarest, Dana Admissions
DePerro, Dr. Dennis President

DeSimone, Ms. Kimberly Jandoli School

Dewe, Tina M. Enrollment
DINING SERVICES-ARAMARK

Nikki Clark, Retail Manager

Steve Young, Production MGR

Jon Hackett, Accounting Clerk

Executive Chef

Jennifer Penhollow, Residential Mgr

Amy Vleminckx, General Manager

Café La Verna
Jennifer Penhollow

Starbucks
Deli

Catering Services

Tina Herne Director

Clubhouse
Jen Margeson, Manager
Francis Café

Office

Kitchen
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DELA

HOHA

HOHA

MUPB

HOHA

HIDH

HIDH

HIDH

HIDH

HIDH

HIDH

CLUB

203

224

220

2129

2069

2222

2060

2021

2127

2509

2172

7896

2616

7871

2616

2584
2533

2615

2412

2539

2214

E-Mail

pobrien

ddemares
drdeperro
kdesimon

tdewe

clark-nicole

@armark.co

m

hackkett-jon
@aramak.c

om

penhollow-
jennifer
@aramark.c

om

vleminckx-
amy
@aramark.c

om

penhollow-
jennifer
@aramark.c

om

herne-tina@

aramark.com

clark-nicole

@aramark.c

om


mailto:clark-nicole@armark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@armark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@armark.com
mailto:hackkett-jon@aramak.com
mailto:hackkett-jon@aramak.com
mailto:hackkett-jon@aramak.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:vleminckx-amy@aramark.com
mailto:vleminckx-amy@aramark.com
mailto:vleminckx-amy@aramark.com
mailto:vleminckx-amy@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:penhollow-jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:herne-tina@
mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com

NAME
Rathskeller

R.C. Café
Kitchen

Di Spigno, Fr. Francis, OFM, Exec. DIR

Donahue, Thomas
Donavon, Annette, MGR
Donius, Robert
Donner, Dan, DIR
Dowiasz, Thomas
DOYLE HALL

Dining Room

Guest Room 203

Guest Room 204
Drain, Carl

Dubreuil, Ms. Chisato

Dwaileebe, Joshua
E

Eastman, Dr. Jennifer
Eberl, Philip J.

Eberth, Beth

Eddy, Scott

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Mary Beatty
Dr. Adam Brown

Dr. Lisa Buenaventura, DEAN

Dr. Nancy Casey

Ms. Betsy Cashing

Mr. Philip J. Eberl

Dr. Anne-Claire Fisher
Julie Hall, DIR

Dr. Rene' Hauser, DIR
Dr. Ann Fradkin-Hayslip

Dr. Christine Hunt, CHAIR
Dr. Margaret Jones-Carey, DIR

Dr. Paula Kenneson

Dr. Diana Lawrence-Brown

Dr. Richard Lipka
Patricia Riehle

DEPARTMENT

University Ministries
University Relations FRHA
Bookstore RECE
Franciscan Studies MUPB
User Services LIBR

Housekeeping

Houseskeeping
Visual/Performing Arts  RQAC

Maintenance MABU

Modern Languages PLAS
Certification Officer PLS.A
Communications FRHA
Sports Information RECE

Dean's Admin Asst PLS.A
Elementary Educ PLS.A

PLS.A
Elementary Educ PLS.A
Sec/Elem Educ PLS.A
Certification PLS.A
Differentiated Instructon ~ PLS.A
Field Services PLS.A

Differentiated Instructon ~ PLS.A
Elementary Educ PLS.A
Elementary Educ PLS.A
Educ Leadership PLS.A
Brazil Project PLS.A
Differentiated Instructon ~ PLS.A
Distinguished Prof ~ PLS.A
Field Services PLS.A
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115

216

239

Kitchen

B10

215

B17
B49
B17
B38
B52
B10
B44
B7
B48
B51
B12
B40
B38
B16
B60
B8

BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOl E-Mail

2608

7629 clark-nicole
@aramark.c

om
2142  fdispigno
2376 tdonahue
2234  adonavon
2611 donius
2296 ddonner
2629 tdowiasz
2646

379-3337

379-3338
2629 cdrain
2056  cdubreui

2622 jdwailee

2216 jeastman
2367 peberl
2453  beberth

4019 seddy

2394  mfbeatty
2316 abrown
2394 lbuenave
2141 ncasey
2366 ecashing

2367 peberl
4033  acfisher
4044  jhall

4078 rhauser
2395 ahayslip
2315 chunt
4026 mjonesca
2177 pkenneso
2165 dlawrenc
2362 rlipka
2357 priehle


mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com
mailto:clark-nicole@aramark.com

NAME DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOl E-Mail

Mr. Craig Sinesiou Elem/Special Ed PLS.A B46 2451  csinesio
Ms. Ann M. Sitter-Tompkins PLS.A B14 2537  asitter
Dr. Amanda Winkelsas PLS.A B50 2177 awinkels
Ms. Kayla Zimmer Literacy Program PLS.A B35 2167 kzimmer
COUNSELOR EDUCATION
Dr. Ashley Luedke PLS.A B42 2369 aluedke
Dr. Alan Silliker PLS.A B36 2368  silliker
Dr. Christopher Siuta, Program DIR PLS.A B28 2114  csiuta
Dr. Barbara Trolley PLS.A B37 2363 btrolley
Dr. Craig Zuckerman PLS.A B27 2374  czuck
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Dr. Paul Brawdy Butler 2E 2248  pbrawdy
Dr. Willy Rotich Butler 1A 2372 wrotich
Dr. Paula Scraba Butler 2D 2444  pscraba
Dr. Claire Watson, CHAIR Butler 1C 2163 cwatson
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
Adjunct Office PLS.A B5 2038
Collaborative Clinic, 1st Floor Plassmann Annex PLS.A  Rm. 156 7670
Faculty Workroom PLS.A B23 2314
Fax PLS.A B23 2360
Graduate Assistant PLS.A B41 2084
Graduate Assistant PLS.A B13-B15 7824
Honors Student Room PLS.A B43 6099
Jill Robinson Anti-Bullying Instructor DASA PLS.A B6 2043
Student Work Space School of Educ PLS.A B57/58 6098
Ehman, Jean Trevarton DIR Learning Center DOHA 26 2067 jehman
Elenchin, Dr. William J. Sociology PLAS A-3 2295 welenchi
Ellis, Mr. Daniel English PLAS 2452  dellis
Elser, Rachel Bonathon FRHA G-5 4031 relser
Emery, Monica D. Admissions HOHA 127 2333 memery
ENGLISH DEPARTMENT
Main Office PLAS 2405
Mr. Daniel Ellis, CHAIR PLAS 2452  dellis
Dr. Kaplan Harris PLAS F4 2489  kharris
Dr. Donika Kelly PLAS D7 2035 dkelly
Dr. Matt King PLAS 2457  mrking
Dr. Lauren Matz PLAS D7 2459 Imatz
Dr. Patrick Panzarella PLAS D5 2449  panzarel
Dr. Tracy Schrems PLAS D7 7603 tschrems
Dr. Megan Walsh PLAS 2447  mwalsh
ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT
Tricia Oakley HOHA 2400 toakley
Bernard Valento Vice President HOHA 2128 bvalento
Evanoski-Cole, Ashley Chemistry DELA 2116 aevanosk
OFFICE OF EVENTS & CONFERENCES
Jennifer Hassen DOHA 2064 jhassen
Jennifer Pulver Sales & Marketing 2045 jpulver
Caitlin Webster Manager DOHA 2094 cwebster
Event Mgmt Office DOHA 108 7808

Page 12



NAME

Fedick, Dale

Fenn, Michael Exec Dir
Ferman, Pamela

Fidurko, MaryBeth

FINANCE DEPT.
Mr. Giles Bootheway
Dr. Michael Gallagher
Dr. James Mahar
Todd Moe
Dr. Mark Wilson, Chair

FINANCIAL AID
Karalyn Anastasia
Jill Lampack
Michelle Schram
Susan van der Horst

Fintak, Jacob

FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE PROGRAM

Chris Brown, DIR
Kimberly Majot

Fischer, Dr. Carol M.
Fischer, Dr. Michael J.
Fisher, Dr. Anne-Claire
Fiske, Darryn

Flanagan, Joseph
Fleming, Jesse

Fodor, Dr. James, Chair
Foerst, Dr. Anne
Foster, Jasmine

Ford, Connie

Fox, Katie
Fradkin-Hayslip, Dr. Ann
France, Karen

FRANCIS CAFE
Kitchen

DEPARTMENT

Maintenance
Mt. Irenaeus
Career Center

Athletics

Housekeeping

Accounting
Accounting
Differentiated Inst
Strngth/Condition
Alumni

Wmn Basketball

Theology

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

MABU
UMIN

RECE
RECE
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN

SWAN
SWAN

HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
HOHA

FAL
FAL

SWAN

SWAN

PLS.A

RECE

FRHA

RECE

PLAS

Computer Science WALS

Residence Life
Arts & Sciences

Housekeeping
Elementary Ed

Advancement

Page 13

RECE

PLAS

SHAY

FRHA

108

Suite 108

210D
102C
104B
108A
206C

Suite 123

Suite 123

128
116

206B

204B

B44

Wt. Room

101

El

13

206

Bl

B51

113

2622
2613
2099
2695
2147
2063
2359

2151
2091

7888

2181

2529

2502

2629

2051

2692

2092

2186

4033

7683

2375

2285

2418

2245

2157

2219

2629

2395

7854

2214

E-Mail

dfedick
mfenn
pferman

mfidurko

gboothew
mgallagh
jmahar
tmoe
mwilson

kranasta
jlampack
mschram
svanderh
jfintak
cbrown
kmajot
cfischer
mfischer
acfisher
dfiske
jflan
jfleming
jfodor
afoerst
jnfoster
cford
kfox
ahayslip

kfrance



NAME
Melissa McCracken

DEPARTMENT

FRANCISCAN CENTER FOR SOCIAL CONCERN

Jeffrey Sved, Director
*Warming House & Bona Buddies*

FRANCISCAN HEALTH CARE PROGRAM
Dr. Monica Thomas, DIR

FRANCISCAN INSTITUTE

Fr. Michael Calabria

Fr. David Couturier, Interim Exec Dir

Robert Donius

Dr. Jean Francois Godet-Calogeras

Fr. Kyle Haden
Fr. Dominic Monti

FRANCISCAN INST PUBLICATIONS

Jill Smith

Fax Machine
Intern Office
Warehouse Office

Frank, Dennis

FRIARY

Michele Arnold, Head Chef
Fr. David Blake, OFM
Fr. Francis Di Spigno, OFM, Exec. DIR

Helen Larson

Fr. Dominic Monti, OFM
Fr. James Vacco, OFM

Frick, Diane, DIR

Galentine, Larry
Gallagher, Dr. Michael
Gan, Dr. Barry L.
Gast, Kellie

Geiger, Timothy, DIR
Geise, Jason
Georgian, Dr. Ted J.
Gerber, Melanie
Giardini, Mary

Giarra, Alysha

Arab & Islamic Studies

Franciscan Studies

Franciscan Studies

Archives

Guardian

University Ministires

Secretary
Franciscan Studies

Advancement Oper

Housekeeping
Finance
Philosophy
Chemistry
Enterprise Services
Safety & Security
Biology
Wellness Center
Mt. Irenaeus

Wmn Basketball

Page 14

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

UMIN

DELA

MUPB
MUPB
LIBR

MUPB

LIBR

FRIA
FRIA
FRIA
FRIA
FRIA
FRIA

FRHA

SWAN

PLAS

DELA

LIBR

ROBI

DELA

DOHA

UMIN

RECE

112

219

239
233

112

102C

B6

122

220-B

102

103

2127

7813

2656

2162
2160
2611
2149
2106
2146

2062
2113
2666
7610
2322
2423
2428
7634
2600
2423
2426
2658

7884

2629

2063

2275

2156

4016

2525

2631

4020

2592

2250

E-Mail

jsved

mthomas

mcalabri
dcouturi
donius
jefgocal
khaden
dmonti

jmsmith

dfrank

marnold
dblake
fdispigno
hlarson
dmonti
jvacco

dfrick

lgalenti
mgallagh
bgan
kgast
tgeiger
jgeise
georgian
mgerber
mgiardin

agiarra



NAME
Gilray, Bonnie

Glogouski, Janet
Godet-Calogeras, Dr. Jean Francois
Godfrey, Sharon

Goergen, Anne , DIR

GOLF COURSE (SHOP)
Michael Tate

Gonzalez, Nichole J. Interim VP
Gordnier, John
GRADUATE ADMISSIONS
Bruce Campbell
Tina Dewe

GRADUATE STUDIES, SCHOOL OF
Dr. Pauline Hoffmann

Graf, Adelyn
Gross, Dr. Benjamin

Guarnieri, Dr. Douglas
H

Haden, Fr. Kyle
Hale, Casey
Hale, Kelly
HALL OF FAME
Hall, Julie

Hand, Kelly
Hannon, Mark
Hanson, Sandra

Harris, Ms. Heather
Harris, Dr. Kaplan
Hartburg, Casey
Hartzell, Felicia
Hassen, Jennifer

Hauser, Dr. Rene', Program DIR

DEPARTMENT
Bookstore

Univ Advancement
Franciscan Studies
Arts & Sciences

Prospect Research

Superintendent

Student Affairs

Military Alignment

DEAN
Admissions
Sociology

Biology

Franciscan Studies
Housekeeping

Facilities Oper Mgr

Field Services
Business Office
Maintenance
Transfer Coord

Jandoli School
English
Housekeeping
Housekeeping
Events

Differentiated Instruction

Page 15

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

RECE

FRHA

MUPB

PLAS

FRHA

GOLF

RECE

RECE

HOHA
HOHA

MUPB

HOHA

PLAS

WALS

MABU

PLS.A

HOHA

MABU

HOHA

MUPB

PLAS

DOHA

PLS.A

111

233

109

118

200

217

222
220

202

113

213

B7

Suite 130

107

218

F4

B48

2229

4084

2149

2136

4085

372-7692
2120

2572

2090

2429

2021

2578

2023

2265

2480

2106

2629

2624

2228

4044

2029

2622

2033

2075

2489

2629

2629

2064

4078

E-Mail
bgilray

joglogous
jefgocal
sgodfrey

agoergen

mtate
ngonzale
jgordnie
bcampbell
tdewe
hoffmann
agraf
bgross

dguarnie

khaden
chale

khale

jhall
khand
mhannon
shanson
hharris
kharris
chartbur
fhartzel

jhassen

rhauser



NAME

HEALTH SERVICES
See Wellness, Center for Student

Heil, Christopher M.
Heitzinger, Karen, DIR

HEOP OFFICE
Nina Peterson
Bridget Kehrer, DIR
Mark Phillips
Paige Stone
Laurence Whitcomb
Margaret Young

Hess, Courtland

Higley, Wendy

Hill, Dr. Christopher

Hill, Timothy H.

Hilliard, William

Hilmey, Dr. David, DEAN

HISTORY
Dr. Christopher Dalton
Dr. Phillip Payne, Chair
Dr. Steven Pitt
Dr. Karen Robbins

Hoag, Joseph
Hoch, Tony
Hoffman, Dr. Michael S., Assoc Provost

Hoffmann, Dr. Pauline, DEAN
Institutional Review Board
Graduate Studies

Hogan, Kathryn Dillon
Hopwood, Donald T.

HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES
Patricia Albney
Betsy Angood
Judy Barton
Johnny Bilby
Douglas Bliven
Anthony Card
Kaylee Card
Peter Cavana
Benjamin Chew
Thomas Dowiasz

DEPARTMENT

Housekeeping

Annual Fund

Maintenance

Business Office
Mathematics
Tech Services
Safety & Security

Arts & Sciences

Advancement
Maintenance
Technology Svcs
Jandoli School
Chair

Dean

University Ministries

Quick Center

Page 16

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

DELA

FRHA

RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE
RECE

HOHA
DELA
LIBR
ROBI

DELA

DOHA
DOHA
DOHA
DOHA
FRHA
MABU
LIBR

MUPB

UMIN

RQAC

G5

Suite 209
Suite 209
Suite 209
Suite 209
Suite 209
Suite 209

Suite 130

301-C

122

312 F

132
135
133

202

114

2629

2328

2402
2469
2691
7894
2439
2267

2622

2103

2025

2263

2525

2603

2438
2460
2242
2124

2622

2530

2578

2358

7822

2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629

E-Mail

cheil

kheitzin

npeterso
bkehrer
mphillip
pstone
Iwhitcom
myoung

chess
whigley
chill
thill
whilliar

dhilmey

cdalton
ppayne
spitt
krobbins

jhoag
thoch
mhoffman

hoffmann

khogan

dhopwood

palbney
bangood
jbarton
jbilby
dbliven
acard
kcard
pcavana
bchew
tdowiasz



NAME
Carl Drain
Jacob Fintak
Katie Fox
Larry Galentine
Casey Hale
Casey Hartburg
Felicia Hartzell
Christopher Heil
Dylan Langdon
Beth Lockwood
Francisco (Frank) Morales
Edward Reiller
Melvin Smith
Brandon Tuttle
Jenny Wardhaugh
Aaron Weatherly
Nathan Williams

HOUSING/RESIDENT LIVING
Cynthia Proctor
General Information Line
Howard, Jason
Hudack, Dr. Lawrence
HUMAN RESOURCES
Courtney Callahan, COORD
Erik Seastedt, DIR
Jackie Zimmer, HR Assistant
Hunkins, Dr. Dalton
Hunt, Dr. Christine, CHAIR
Hunter, Carl W.
Hurlburt, Ann E.
Hurlburt, Robin M., DIR

Hyde, Robert

I.D. OFFICE (BONA EXPRESS)

IMC GRADUATE PROGRAM
Dr. Richard Lee, DIR

Imhoff, Dr. Guy
DIRECTOR
INTERIM DEAN

Inman, Mark

INSIDE BONA'S

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

CHIEF

Central Receiving MABU
Accounting SWAN
Developmnt/Engagmnt HOHA
HOHA
HOHA
Comp Science WALS
Elementary Education PLS.A
Cemetery
Student Affairs RECE
Facilities Operations MABU

Technology Svcs  LIBR

RECE

MUPB
Modern Languages PLAS
Warren Program
Clare College MUPB

Institutional Research HOHA

FRHA

Page 17

210B

224

229

228
14

B12

203

202

206

207-B

201

218

2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629
2629

2512

2157

2609

2173

2544

2102

2115

2003

2315

373-0450

2513

2674

2044

2675

2563

4038

2221

2118

2348

E-Mail
cdrain
jfintak
kfox
lgalenti
chale
chartbur
fhartzel
cheil
dlangdon
blockwoo
fmorales
ereiller
mwsmith
btuttle
jwardhau
aweather
nwilliam

cproctor

jhoward
lhudack
ccallaha
_e§easted
jzimmer
hunkins
chunt
chunter
ahurl

rhurl

rhyde

rlee

gimhoff

minman

Inside-Bonas



NAME DEPARTMENT
Mark Inman

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

HOHA

INTERNATIONAL & ONLINE STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Yvette Jordan

J

Jahed, Dr. Mohammed Management

James, Dr. Matrecia, DEAN

JANDOLI SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

RECE

SWAN

School of Business SWAN

Koop Broadcast Journalism Lab MUPB
Main Office MUPB
Ms. Anna Bulszewicz MUPB
Kathleen A. Boser, Dean's Admin Asst MUPB
Suzzane Ciesla, Admin Asst MUPB
Ms. Kimberly DeSimone MUPB
Ms. Heather Harris MUPB
Dr. Pauline Hoffmann, DEAN MUPB
Mr. Michael Jones-Kelley MUPB
Mr. David Kassnoff MUPB
Ms. Anne Lee MUPB
Dr. Richard Lee, DIR IMC MUPB
Dr. Christopher Mackowski MUPB
Ms. Carole McNall MUPB
Mr. Joe Paciorkowski MUPB
Dr. Dennis Wilkins MUPB
Dr. Kimberly Young, DIR MSL MUPB
Jodush, Stephen Biology WALS
Johnson, Asa Digital Media Dir RECE
Johnson, Seth, DIR Marketing & Promo RECE
Jones-Carey, Dr. Margaret DIR Educ Leadership PLS.A
Jones-Kelley, Michael J/IMC MUPB
Jordan, Yvette Int'l & Online RECE
Student Support Svcs
K
Kasmarik, Jenna Lacrosse RECE
Kasperski, Mr. Michael Accounting SWAN
Kassnoff, David Jandoli School MUPB
Kausner, Jared Military Science RECE
Keenan, Robert F. Planned Giving FRHA
Kehrer, Bridget DIR HEOP RECE
Kelly, Dr. Donika English PLAS

Page 18

218

210C

202B

109
202

204
202
224
218
202
212
216
243
206
228A
222
111
210
226

214

27

Rm. 242

B40

212

102B

216

G-7

Suite 209

D7

2118

4009

2198

2200

2593
2520
2188
2521
2520
2060
2075
2578
2049
2059
2371
2563
4025
4042
2014
2511
2076

2648

2433

2382

4026

2049

4009

2634

2059

2568

2318

2469

2035

E-Mail
minman

yjordan

mjahed

mjames

abulszew
kboser
sciesla
kdesimon
hharris
hoffmann
mjoneske
dkassnof
alee

rlee
cmackows
cmcenall
jpaciork
dwilkins
kyoung

sjodush
ajohnson
sjohnson
mjonesca
mjoneske

yjordan

jkasmari
mkaspers
dkassnof
jkausner
rkeenan
bkehrer

dkelly



NAME
Kenneson, Dr. Paula

Kenney, Tim DIR
Kiefer, Dr. Jerry, Chair
Kightlinger, Ann R. DIR
King, Mr. Darwin L.
King, Dr. Matt
Klucznik, Dr. Michael
Knittel, Ms. Romy
Knowles, Lynne
Kongats, Tracey
Kramer, Michael
Kubal, Dr. Mary Rose

Kwiatkowski, Sally

Lambert, Dr. Josiah, Chair
Langdon, Dylan

Larson, Helen

DEPARTMENT
Brazil Project

Athletics

Physics

Student Acctng Svecs
Accounting
English
Mathematics
Biology
Wellness Center
Technology Svcs
Univ Advancement
Political Science

Mathematics

Political Science
Housekeeping

Friary

LATERAN CENTER FOR CATHOLIC IDENTITY

Fr. Ross Chamberland
Lawrence-Brown, Dr. Diana
LEARNING CENTER

Jean Trevarton Ehman, DIR

Adriane Spencer
Kathy Wysocki

Lee, Anne

Lee, Dwayne

Lee, Dr. Richard, DIR IMC

Lehman, Ann Associate Vice President

Lengvarsky, Donald J.

Leonard, Michael DIR

Director

Differentiated Inst

DSS Coordinator

Jandoli School
Men's Basketball
Jandoli School
Academic Affairs
Cemetery

Military Alignment
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

PLS.A

RECE

DELA

HOHA

SWAN

PLAS

DELA

DELA

DOHA

LIBR

PLAS

DELA

PLAS

FRIA

FRHA

PLS.A

DOHA

DOHA

DOHA

MUPB

RECE

MURP

HOHA

RECE

B38

Suite 105

Suite 120

128

108D

301-G

218-B

122

301-1

C4

119

B16

26

26

243

206

219

2177

2282

2671

2133

2138

2457

2477

2486

2310

2446

E-Mail
pkenneso

tkenney
jkiefer
akightli
dking
mrking
mkluczni
rknittel
Iknowles

tkongats

732-7742776 mkramer

2271

2404

2659

2629

2423

2183

2165

2066

2065
2066

2371

2259

2563

2435

mkubal

skwiat

jlambert
dlangdon

hlarson

rchamber
dlawrenc
jehman

aspencer
kwysocki

alee
dlee
rlee

alehman

373-0450 dlengvar

2105

mleonard



NAME
Levine, Dr. David

LIBRARY
Archives
Curriculum Center
Front Desk
Reference Desk
Mary Ellen Ash
Tami Attwell
Maureen Bernas
Dennis Frank
Cathy Maldonado
Nancy Schultz
Paul J. Spaeth, DIR
Ann M. Tenglund

Lockwood, Beth
Luedke, Dr. Ashley

Lute, Charles L.

MacFarlane, Bob
Mackowski, Dr. Christopher
Mabhar, Dr. James

MAILROOM
Jamie Peace, MGR

MAINTENANCE
Kaitlyn Anastasia
Brian Beckman
Nathan Braeges
John Clayton
Joshua Dwaileebe
Dale Fedick
Kelly Hale MGR
Mark Hannon
Courtland Hess
Tony Hoch, CREW CHIEF
Jason Howard, Central Receiving
Robin Hurlburt DIRECTOR
Charles L. Lute
Jess McFall
Timothy Olkosky
Jeffrey Passmore
Shawn Poling
Troy Prescott
Joseph Questa, CREW CHIEF
Jared Smith Assoc Director
Scott Walters
Jerrold L. Wolf, CREW CHIEF
Philip Yehl
CENTRAL RECEIVING/STOREROOM

DEPARTMENT

BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

Computer Science WALS

Reference

Archives

Computer Services

Housekeeping

Counselor Educ

Maintenance

Cross Country
Jandoli School

Finance

Mailroom & Receiving

Facilities Operations

Facilities Operations

Facilities

Page 20

LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR

PLS.A

MABU

RECE

MUPB

SWAN

DOHA

MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU
MABU

112

B42

104E

228A

104B

42

2598

2322
2378
2323
2164
2343
2347
2337
2322
2153
2338
2327
2378

2629

2369

2622

2287

4025

2359

2643

2624
2622
2622
2622
2622
2622
2624
2622
2622
2622
2609
2674
2622
2622
2622
2622
2622
2622
2622
2693
2622
2622
2622
2609

E-Mail
dlevine

archives

mash
tattwell
mbernas
dfrank
cmaldona
nschultz
pspaeth
ateng

blockwoo
aluedke

clute

rmacfarl
cmackows

jmahar

jpeace

kanastas
bbeckman
nbraeges
jclayton
jdwailee
dfedick
khale
mhannon
chess
thoch
jhoward
rhurl
clute
jmcfall
tolkosky
jpassmor
spoling
tprescot
jquesta
jasmith
swalters
jwolf

pyehl
receivin

sl


mailto:receiving@sbu.edu

NAME

Majot, Kimberly
Maldonado, Cathy
MANAGEMENT

Dr. Carl Case

Dr. Mohammed Jahed

Ms. Elizabeth Mattern

Dr. Todd Palmer, Chair

Mr. John Stevens

Dr. Carol Wittmeyer
Marasco, Gail COORD
Marcellin, Michelle
MARKETING

Dr. Paul Barretta, Chair

Dr. William Northington

Ms. Nguyen Pham

Ms. Kristen Ryan
Martin, Susan G.
Mason, Matthew
MATHEMATICS

Dr. Douglas Cashing

Dr. Maureen Cox, Chair

Dr. Chris Hill
Dr. Michael Klucznik

Sally Kwiatkowski

Dr. Christine Uhl
Mattern, Elizabeth
Matz, Dr. David
Matz, Dr. Lauren P.

Mayeaux, Dr. Darryl

McAllister, Mr. Brian C.
MBA Program Director

McDivitt, Dr. Heather
McFall, Jess

McKay, Angela
McNall, Ms. Carole
McNamee, Sean C.
Mearns, Randy

Mest, Steven J.

DEPARTMENT

First Yr Experience

Admissions Technology

Mt. Irenaeus

Associate Registrar

Athletics Svc Asst

Management
Classics
English
Psychology

Accounting

Athletics
Maintenance
Admissions
Jandoli School
Men's Swimming
Lacrosse

Athletics
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

FAL
LIBR
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
HOHA
UMIN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
DOHA
RECE
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
SWAN
PLAS
PLAS
DELA

SWAN

RECE

MABU

HOHA

MUPB

RECE

RECE

RC

116

108B
210C
206D
100A
105
102A
225
104
106B
102D
104C
108C

102

301-B
301-F
301-C
301-G
301-1
301-E
206D
El4
D7
100 F

201C

15

222

111

107

2692
2153
2202
2198
2194
4037
7662
2196
2431
2096
2189
2006
2097
2175
2037
2120
2472
2476
2025
2477
2404
2474
2194
2467
2459
2490

2098

2288

2622

2401

4042

2254

2208

2319

E-Mail
kmajot
cmaldona
ccase
mjahed
emattern
tpalmer
jstevens
cwittmey
gmarasco
mmarc
pbarrett
whnorthin
npham
ksryan
sgmartin
mmason
dcashing
mcox
chill
mkluczni
skwiat
cuhl
emattern
dmatz
Imatz

dmayeaux

bmac

hmcdivit
jmcfall
amckay
cmcenall
smcnamee
rmearns

smest



NAME

MILITARY ALIGNED STUDENTS PROGRAM

John Gordnier
Michael Leonard, DIR

MILITARY SCIENCE
MSG James Andrews, Jr.
LTC Sean Coulter
Jared Kausner
CPT Glenn Lemaster
CPT John Marhevsky
FAX

Miller, Mr. James D.
Miller, Susan
MINISTERS IN RESIDENCE
Ms. Amanda Naujoks
Fr. Peter Schneible, OFM
Sr. Paula Scraba
Misenheimer, Ms. Rebecca
Missel, Thomas, Interim VP
MODERN LANGUAGES
Dr. Alva V. Cellini, Chair
Dr. Jennifer Eastman
Dr. Guy Imhoff
Dr. Leigh Simone
Moe, Todd
Monahan, Rhonda
Monti, Fr. Dominic, OFM
Mooney, Debby C.
Moore, David
Morales, Francisco (Frank), CHIEF
Mormile, Anne
MT. IRENAEUS/HOLY PEACE FRIARY
Michael Fenn
Mary Giardini
Br. Kevin J. Kriso, OFM
Michelle Marcellin
Fr. Daniel P. Riley, OFM
Mulcahy, Tristan
Murphy, Dr. Anthony C.

Murray, Michael

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOlI E-Mail
RECE 217 2090 jgordnie
RECE 219 2105 mleonard
Senior Instructor RECE  Suite 24 2567  jandrews
RECE Suite24 2565 scoulter
Enrollment Officer RECE  Suite 24 2568  jkausner
RECE  Suite24 2566 glemaste
RECE  Suite24 2571 jmarhevs
2570
Biology DELA 218-A 2632  jmiller
Outreach Coord SWAN 102E 2562  smiller
ROBI 7841 anaujoks
SHAY 2538 schneibl
DEV 456 7638 pscraba
VPA Butler 2A 7685 rmisenhe
Univ Relations FRHA 215-A 2303 tmissel
PLAS 206-G7 2466  acellini
PLAS 2216 jeastman
PLAS 207-B 4038  gimhoff
PLAS 207B 2281 Isimone
Finance SWAN 108A 2151 tmoe
Athletics Finance RECE 105 2282 rmonahan
Franciscan Studies 2146  dmonti
University Ministries UMIN 101 2600 dmooney
Men's Basketball RECE 240 2257 dgmoore
Custodial Services 2629 fmorales
V/IPA 2696 amormile
585-973-2470
Exec Director mfenn
2592  mgiardin
Guardian 2442  kkriso
2096 mmarc
President 2610 mmarc
Athletics Rm. 244 2301 tmulcahy
Philosophy PLS.A B5 2273  tmurphy
Admissions 2399 mmurray
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NAME

MYCHAL JUDGE CENTER
Lawrence Sorokes, DIR

Myers, Cameron

Naujoks, Amanda
Nelson, Angela
Newcome, Lauren
Nicholas, Cassidy
Northington, Dr. William
Notary Publics

Lynn Brown

Patricia Riehle

Bonnie Sturdevant

Jackie Zimmer

Nuttall, Dr. Steven R.

Nye, Patricia

Oakley, Tricia

O'Brien, Patsy A.

O'Connor-Rosiek, Chelsea

Oduro, Kwame
O'Keefe, Barbara
Olkosky, Timothy
Ombuds Officer

Gary Ostrower
Oonk, Wayne
Osborne, Andrew (Tui)

Ostrower, Gary

Paciorkowski, Joe

DEPARTMENT

Athletic Corp Sales

Univ Ministries
Annual Fund
Technology Svcs
Safety & Security
Marketing
Business Office
Education

Business & Finance
Human Resources

Philosophy

Biology

Enrollment

Arts & Sciences
Residence Life
Athletics
Academic Affairs

Maintenance

Tech Services
Rugby

Ombuds Officer

Jandoli School
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BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOl E-Mail

HOHA 2304 Isorokes

RECE 243 2086 cmyers

UMIN 111 7841 anaujoks
FRHA 120 2507 anelson
LIBR 2052 Inewcome
ROBI 122 2525 cnichola

SWAN 102D 2006  wnorthin

HOHA Suite 130 2030 Ibrown

PLS.A B8 2357 priehle
HOHA 230 2017 bsturdev
HOHA 228 2115  jzimmer
PLS.A B3 2260 nuttall
DELA 217 2487 pnye
HOHA 2400 toakley
DELA 103 2129 pobrien

2157  coconnor
RECE Rm. 246 2642 koduro
HOHA 210 2121 bokeefe

2622  tolkosky
FRHA 219A 2553  gostrower
Off Campus numtg07-871-2999
LIBR 2274  woonk
RECE 216 2341 atosborne

FRHA 219A 2553  gostrower
Off Campus 607-871-2999

MUPB 111 2014  jpaciork


mailto:ostrower@alfred.edu
mailto:ostrower@alfred.edu

NAME
Palmer, Dr. Todd, Chair

Palumbo, Elizabeth DIR
Panzarella, Dr. Patrick J.
Pappano, Matthew
Passmore, Jeffrey

Payne, Dr. Phillip G., Chair

PAYROLL
Nancy Ryan MGR

Peace, Jamie MGR
Penman, Evelyn
Peterson, Ms. Laura
Peterson, Nina
Pham, Nguyen
Phillips, Mark J

PHILOSOPHY DEPARTMENT
Dr. Robert P. Amico
Dr. Barry L. Gan
Dr. Anthony C. Murphy
Dr. Steven R. Nuttall
Dr. Richard P. Reilly
Dr. Daniel L. Tate
Dr. Russell Woodruff, Chair

PHYSICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
Mr. Michael Beardsley
Dr. Paul Brawdy
Dr. Willy Rotich
Dr. Paula Scraba
Ms. Claire Watson

PHYSICS DEPARTMENT
Mr. Tae Cooke
Dr. Jerry Kiefer, Chair
Dr. James Pientka
Physics Department
Area Room 9

Picard, Clarence

Pientka, Dr. James

Pisano, Dr. Douglas DEAN

Pitt, Dr. Steven

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

Management SWAN

University Relations FRHA

English PLAS
Athletics RECE
Maintenance MABU
History DOHA
HOHA

Mail & Receiving DOHA
Quick Center RQAC
Visual/Performng Arts  RQAC
HEOP RECE
Marketing SWAN
HEOP RECE
PLAS
PLAS
PLS.A
PLS.A
PLS.A

PLS.A
PLS.A

Butler Gy
Physical Education Butler Gy
Physical Education Butler Gy
Physical Education Butler Gy
Butler Gy

DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA

Rugby RECE

Physics DELA

Allied Health Program

History DOHA
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100A

D5

238-A

132

226

42

207

Suite 209

104C

Suite 209

B4
B6
B5
B3
B2
B8
B7

1C
2E
1A
2D
1B

Suite 121
Suite 120
Suite 121
Suite 120
Suite 9

216

Suite 121

135

4037

2294

2449

2218

2622

2460

2456

2643

4030

2492

2402

2097

2691

2292
2275
2273
2260
2276
2278
2470

2233
2248
2372
2444
2163

2028
2671
2007
2129
2517
2514
2007
2187

2242

E-Mail
tpalmer

epalumbo
panzarel
mpappano
jpassmor

ppayne

nryan
jpeace
epenman
Ipeterso
npeterso
npham
mphillip
ramico
bgan
tmurphy
nuttall
rpreilly

dtate
woodruff

mbeardsl|
pbrawdy
wrotich
pscraba
cwatson

tcooke
jkiefer
jpientka

cpicard
jpientka
dpisano

spitt



NAME
PLANNED GIVING

POLITICAL SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
Dr. Mary Rose Kubal
Dr. Josiah (Bart) Lambert, Chair
Dr. Ibrahim Zabad

Poling, Shawn
POST OFFICE, SBU
Prescott, Troy

PRESIDENT'S OFFICE
Thomas Buttafarro, DIR
Dr. Dennis DePerro
Sarah Stangle

Privitera, Dr. Gregory
Proctor, Cynthia
Pruess, Sarah
Pruett, Bradly

Pruett, Jennifer

PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT
Dr. Althea Bauernschmidt
Dr. Darryl Mayeaux
Dr. Gregory Privitera, CHAIR
Dr. Robin M. Valeri
Dr. Stephanie Vogel
Dr. Charles J. Walker

Pulver, Jennifer

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
Michael Green
Colleen Sandburg

Q

Questa, Barbara A., Deputy AD
Questa, Joe

QUICK CENTER FOR THE ARTS
Box Office/General Info Line
Ludwig Brunner, Exec Director
Sean Conklin
Don Hopwood
Evelyn Penman
Jennifer Skroback

R

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

See University Advancement

PLAS
PLAS
PLAS
Maintenance MABU
RECE
Maintenance MABU
Board & Gov't Relations HOHA

President HOHA
Exec Assistant HOHA

Psychology DELA
Student Affairs RECE
Athletics RECE
Sports Medicine  RECE

Wmn Basketball RECE

DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA
DELA

Events

HOHA
HOHA

Athletics RECE

Maintenance MABU

RQAC
RQAC
RQAC
RQAC
RQAC
RQAC
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C4

203

201

244A

100 G
100 F
100 E
100 B
100C
100D

B4
B4

Suite 105

2271
2659
2270

2622

372-4110

2622

2155
2222
2222

2488

2512

2249

2230

2236

2505
2490
2488
2497
2491
2498

2045

2223
2620

2290

2622

2494
7666
4032
7822
4030
2493

E-Mail

mkubal
jlambert
izabad

spoling

tprescot

tbuttafa
drdeperro
sstangle

gprivite
cproctor
spruess
bpruett

jpruett

abauerns
dmayeaux
gprivite
rvaleri
svogel
cwalker

jpulver

mgreen
csandbur

bquesta

jquesta

Ibrunner
sconklin
dhopwood
epenman
jskrobac



NAME
RADIO STATION - WSBU

RATHSKELLER
Kitchen
Topper Clemons

R C CAFE
Kitchen

REGISTRAR'S OFFICE
Jody Babb
Genny Brockel
Susan Martin
Amanda Sandburg
George Swindoll

DEPARTMENT

ARAMARK

Registrar

Transcript Information Line (Recorded Message)

Reiller, Edward
Reilly, Dr. Richard P.

Retchless, Matthew

RICHTER CENTER

Housekeeping

Philosophy

Admissions

See Center for Activities, Recreation and Leadership

Riddle, Alan

Riehle, Patricia

Riley, Fr. Daniel P., OFM
Robbins, Dr. Karen E.
Roethel, Erica Fleischman
Rogozinski, Raymond
Rohl-Lampack, Jill
Rosenberg, Taylor
Rosencrance, Joel
Rosenswie, Michael
Rosiek, Chelsea

Rotich, Dr. Willy
Ruediger, Dillon

Ryan, Kathleen

Ryan, Kristen

Ryan, Nancy M.

Advancement

Education

Pres. of Mt. Irenaeus

History
CPRC
Athletics
Financial Aid

Admissions

Acad Coordinator
Technology Svcs
Wmn Lacrosse

Physical Education

Safety & Security

Stewardship

Marketing

Payroll Manager
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

RECE

DOHA
DOHA
DOHA
DOHA
DOHA
DOHA

PLAS

HOHA

FRHA

PLS.A

UMIN

DOHA

RECE

RECE

HOHA

HOHA

RECE

LIBR

RECE

Butler

ROBI

FRHA

SWAN

HOHA

102

100
100

B2

109

B8

110

133

Suite 123

104

1A

122

102

108C

226

2307

2608
2616

7629

2031
2013
2037
2020
2022
7676
2629
2276

2411

2002

2301

2357

2610

2124

2386

2120

2181

2440

2215

4010

2640

2372

2525

2308

2175

2456

E-Mail

clemons-orm
aramark.com

jbabb
gbrockel
sgmartin
asandbur
gswindol
ereiller

rpreilly

mretchle

ariddle
priehle
mmarc
krobbins
eroethel
rrogozin
jlampack
trosenbe
jrosencr
mrosensw
crosiek
wrotich
druedige
kryan
ksryan

nryan


mailto:clemons-orman@

NAME

Ryan, Dr. Sean

S

Sabina, Dr. Leslie M., Chair
Salerno, Brandon
Sandburg, Amanda
Sandburg, Colleen
Sarrafzadeh, Abdolhossein, DIR
Scheppner, Christopher
Schmidt, Mark Head Coach
Schneible, Fr. Peter A., OFM
Schneider, Michael
Schneider, Patrick
Schram, Michelle
Schrems, Dr. Tracy
Schultz, Nancy
Schwingel, Dr. Johanna
Scotty, Lucia
Scraba, Dr. Paula
Seastedt, Erik DIR
SECURITY

SAFETY AND SECURITY

John Brewer

Diana Calhoun

Colleen Crino

Jason Geise

William Hilliard

Cassidy Nicholas

Dillon Ruediger

Michael Schneider

Gary Segrue, DIR

Thomas Shaw

Mary Wiley

Daniel Williams

Allen Wylie
Seefeldt, Becky DNP-BC

Segrue, Gary, DIR

DEPARTMENT

Biology

Visual/Performng Arts
Strngth/Condition
Registrar's Office
Purchasing
Cyber Security
Admissions
Men's Basketball
Biology

Safety & Security
Chemistry
Financial Aid
English

Library

Biology

Alumni Services
Physical Education

Human Resources

Wellness Center

Safety & Security
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

DELA

RQAC
RECE
DOHA
HOHA
WALS
HOHA
RECE
DELA
ROBI
DELA
HOHA
PLAS
LIBR
WALS
FRHA
Butler

HOHA

ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI
ROBI

DOHA

ROBI

220 A

205

Wt. Room

B4

110

238-B

220-C

122

312 A

D7

215

103

2D

229

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

125-A

122

2335

2320

7683

2020

2620

2089

2413

2207

2538

2525

2085

2529

7603

2338

2639

2302

2444

2102

2525
2525
2527
2525
2525
2525
2525
2525
2526
2525
2525
2525
2525

2645

2526

E-Mail

sryan

Isabina
bsalerno
asandbur
csandbur
asarrafz
cscheppn
mschmidt
schneibl
mschneid
pschneid
mschram
tschrems
nschultz
jschwing
Iscotty
pscraba

eseasted

jbrewer
dcalhoun
ccrino
jgeise
whilliar
cnichola
druedige
mschneid
gsegrue
tshaw
mwiley
dwilliam

awylie
bseefeldt

gsegrue



NAME
Serafini, James
Serratelli, Margaret
Shaw, Thomas
Shumway, Patricia L.
Silliker, Dr. S. Alan
Simone, Dr. Ed.
Simone, Dr. Leigh
Simpson, Dr. Scott
Sinesiou, Mr. Craig
Sitter-Tompkins, Ann M.
Siuta, Dr. Christopher, Program DIR
Skroback, Jennifer
Slavny, Gabrielle
Sloat, Alexis
Smith, Jared, Assoc Dir of Facilities
Smith, Jill
Smith, Judy
Smith, Lorraine
Smith, Melvin
SOCIOLOGY DEPARTMENT
Fr. David Blake, OFM, Chair
Dr. William Elenchin
Dr. Benjamin Gross
Dr. Kathy Zawicki
Sorokes, Lawrence, Exec. DIR
Spaeth, Paul J.
Spencer, Adriane
Spencer, Jenifer
Stangle, Sarah

Stanley, Dr. Christopher

Stevens, Mr. John

DEPARTMENT
Receptionist
Wmn Basketball

Security Services

Senior Accountant

Counselor Education
Visual Performng Arts
Modern Languages
Chemistry
Elem/Special Ed
Education
Counselor Educ
QAC

Residence Life

CARL

Institute Publications
Advancement

Business & Finance

Housekeeping

Grants Administration
Library

Learning Center
School of Business
President's Office
Theology

Management
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

FRHA
RECE
ROBI
HOHA
PLS.A
BUTLER
PLAS
DELA

PLAS

RQAC

RECE
MABU
MUPB
FRHA

HOHA

PLAS
PLAS
PLAS
PLAS
MUPB
LIBR
DOHA
SWAN
HOP
PLAS

SWAN

G-1

122

Suite 130

B36

1F

207B

312D

B46

B14

B28

101

100

G-8

235

A-6
A-3
A-4
A-2

225

202

E7

105

2000

2237

2525

2185

2368

2361

2281

2266

2451

2537

2114

2493

2157

2113

2693

2062

2364

7873

2629

7634

2295

2265

2407

2304

2327

2065

2112

2222

2454

7662

E-Mail
jserafin
mserrate
tshaw
pshumway
silliker
esimone
Isimone
ssimpson
csinesio
asitter
csiuta
jskrobac
gslavny
asloat
jasmith
jmsmith
jsmith
Ismith
mwsmith
dblake
welenchi
bgross
kzawicki
Isorokes
pspaeth
aspencer
jspencer
sstangle
cstanley

jstevens



NAME
Stone, Paige
Strauch, Carol
Strauss, Karl

STUDENT GOV'T/ORGANIZATIONS
Main Office

STUDENT AFFAIRS

Bona Express Office

Abby Cohen

Damietta Center

Robert S. DeFazio, DIR
Interim Exec Director

Jasmine Foster

Nichole Gonzalez Interim VP

Ann Hurlburt, Exec. Admin Assistant

Chelsea O'Connor-Rosiek

Stephen Piotrowicz

Cynthia Proctor

Gabrielle Slavny

Sturdevant, Bonita

Sudbrook, Larry P.

Suddeth, Parker COORDINATOR
Sved, Jeffrey DIR

Swindoll, George

SWITCHBOARD

T
Tarbell, Zachary

Tate, Dr. Daniel L.
Tate, Michael
Taylor, Nancy K.

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
Tyler Ayers
Karla Bright
Daniel Donner, DIR
Timothy Geiger, DIR
Tim Hill
Dr. Michael Hoffman, Assoc Provost
Robert Hyde
Tracey Kongats
Lauren Newcome
Wayne Oonk
Michael Rosenswie
Carol Strauch

DEPARTMENT
HEOP
Tech Services

Acting Controller

CARL

CARL
Residential Living
Residence Life
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Residence Life
CARL

Housing
Residence Life
Finance & Administration
Baseball
Damietta Center
FCSC

Registrar

Technology Services
Philosophy
Golf Course

Acting CFO

User Services
Enterprise Services
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

RECE  Suite 209

LIBR

HOHA

RECE

RECE
RECE
FRHA
RIRC

RECE
RECE
RECE

RIRC

RECE

HOHA

RECE

RECE

UMIN

DOHA

FRHA

LIBR

PLS.A

RECE

HOHA

LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR

224

202

206
200
203

201

230

237

208

112

100

120

B8

233

7894

4090

2682

2305

2675
2506
2573
2190

2157
2572
2513
2157
2113
2512
2157

2017

2641

2573

7813

2022

2000

2131

2278

2120

2317

4092
7897
2296
4016
2263
2530
2044
2446
2052
2274
4010
4090

E-Mail
pstone
cstrauch

kstrauss

acohen
psuddeth
rdefazio

jnfoster
ngonzale
ahurl
coconnor
spiotrow
cproctor
gslavny

bsturdev
Isudbrk
psuddeth
jsved

gswindol

ztarbell
dtate
mtate

nktaylor

tayers
kbright
ddonner
tgeiger
thill
mhoffman
rhyde
tkongats
Inewcome
woonk
mrosensw
cstrauch



NAME
Zachary Tarbell
VictoriaThompson

Tenglund, Ann M.

THEOLOGY

Dr. Oleg Bychkov
Dr. James Fodor, Chair
Dr. Christopher Stanley

Thomas, Brian

Thomas, Danielle

Thomas, Dr. Monica, DIR
Allied Health Initiative, ASSOC DIR

Thompson, Victoria

Threehouse, Michael

TICKET OFFICE

Nicole Boyett, MGR

Tisdale, Seth

Trolley, Dr. Barbara

Tuttle, Brandon

Uhl, Dr. Christine

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

Susan Anderson
Martin Blind
Bonathon Room
Rachel Elser
Joseph Flanagan
Karen France
Diane Frick, DIR
Janet Glogouski

Anne Goergen, DIR
Karen Heitzinger, DIR

Joseph Hoag
Robert Keenan
Michael Kramer
Angela Nelson
Alan Riddle
Kathleen Ryan
Lucia Scotty
Danielle Thomas
Diane Walker
Jodi Wichensky
Bob Van Wicklin

UNIVERSITY CALENDAR/SCHEDULING

DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOl E-Mail
LIBR 2131  ztarbell
LIBR 2107 vthompso
Library LIBR 2378 ateng
PLAS E8 2443  obychkov
PLAS El 2418 jfodor
PLAS E7 2454  cstanley
Wmn Swim Coach RECE 2360 bthomas
Univ Advancement FRHA 114 2148 dthomas
Fran Health Care DELA 219 2656 mthomas
Technology Services  LIBR 2107 vthompso
Softball RECE Suite 104 2289 mthreeho
RECE 101 2500 nboyett
Athletic Trainer RECE 4098 stisdale
Counselor Education PLS.A B37 2363  btrolley
Housekeeping 2629 btuttle
Mathematics DELA 301-E 2474 cuhl
FRHA G6 7637 sanderso
Off Campus 202-1179 mblind
FRHA G4 7851
Bonathon FRHA G5 4031 relser
Alumni Services FRHA 101 2375 jflan
FRHA 113 7854  kfrance
Advancmnt Oper FRHA 112 7884  dfrick
FRHA 111 4084  jglogous
Prospect Research FRHA 118 4085 agoergen
Annual Giving FRHA 108 2328  kheitzin
jhoag
Planned Giving FRHA G7 2318 rkeenan
Sr Major Gift Offcr Off Campus 732-774-277" mkramer
FRHA 120 2507 anelson
FRHA 109 2301 ariddle
FRHA 102 2308 kryan
FRHA 103 2302 Iscotty
FRHA 114 2148 dthomas
FRHA G10 2397  dwalker
FRHA 115 2330 jwichens
Vice President FRHA 120 2331 bvanwick
ROBI 2094
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NAME
UNIVERSITY MINISTRIES

Fr. Francis Di Spigno, OFM
Mary Giardini

Michael Fenn

Kate Dillon Hogan

Br. Kevin Krisco Guardian
Michelle Marcellin

Debby C. Mooney
Amanda Naujoks

Fr. Dan Riley, OFM

Mary Schlosser

Jeff Sved

Marcia Wymer

UNIVERSITY RELATIONS
Danny Bush
Tom Donahue
Beth Eberth
Tom Missel, Interim VP
Elizabeth Palumbo
James Serafini

Vv

Vacco, Fr. James, OFM
Valento, Bernard VP
Valeri, Dr. Robin

van der Horst, Susan
Van Wicklin, Bob, VP

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS
Adjunct Music Room
Ms. Kathryn Black
Ms. Chisato Dubreuil
Ms. Rebecca Misenheimer
Ms. Anne Mormile
Ms. Laura Peterson
Dr. Leslie Sabina, Chair
Dr. Ed. Simone

Vita-Farnsworth, Olivia
Vleminckx, Amy, General Manager
Vogel, Mr. Kevin

Vogel, Dr. Stephanie

Vossler, Bernard

Wagner, Kathy

DEPARTMENT

Executive DIR
Mt. Irenaeus
Mt. Irenaeus
Mt. Irenaeus
Mt. Irenaeus

Mt. Irenaeus
Mt. Irenaeus

Dir of Marketing
Receptionist

Enroliment
Psychology
Financial Aid

Advancement

Athletic Trainer
ARAMARK
Biology

Psychology

Cemetery

Business Office
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BUILDIN ROOM :XTENSIOI

FRHA
FRHA
FRHA
FRHA
FRHA
FRHA

FRIA
HOHA
DELA
HOHA

FRHA

Butler

RQAC
Butler

RQAC
RQAC
Butler
RECE
HIDH

WALS

DELA

HOHA

115
102
108
114
106
104
101
111
110
100
112
116

216
215
215-A

G-1

100B

Ste. 123

120

2B & 2C

2A

207
205

16

100C

Suite 130

2142
2592
2613
2358
2442
2096
2600
7841
2610
2081
7813
2399

4029
2376
2453
2303
2294
2000

2658

2128

2497

2502

2331

7898
2264
2056
7685
2696
2492
2320
2361

2204

7871

2558

2491

E-Mail

fdispigno
mgiardin
mfenn
khogan
kkrisco
mmarc
dmooney
anaujoks
mmarc
mschloss
jsved
mwymer

dbush
tdonahue
beberth
tmissel
epalumbo
jserafin

jvacco
bvalento
rvaleri
svanderh

bvanwick

kblack
cdubreui
rmisenhe
amormile
Ipeterso
Isabina
esimone

ovitafar
vleminckx-an
aramark.com

kvogel

svogel

373-0450 bvossler

2604

kwagner
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NAME DEPARTMENT BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOI E-Mail
Walker, Diane Advancement FRHA G10 2397 dwalker
Walsh, Dr. Megan English PLAS 2447  mwalsh
Walters, Scott Maintenance 2622 swalters
Wardhaugh, Jenny Housekeeping ROBI 2629 jwardhau
WARMING HOUSE UMIN 112 7813

Jordan Garrett Operations Manager garretjal3@
bonaventure.
WARREN PROGRAM
Imhoff, Dr. Guy Director PLAS 207-B 4038  gimhoff
Watson, Dr. Claire, CHAIR Physical Educ Butler 1C 2163 cwatson
Allied Health Iniative, EXEC DIR
Weatherly, Aaron Housekeeping 2629 aweather
Webster, Caitlin, Manager Events & Conferences DOHA 108 2094 cwebster
WELLNESS, CENTER FOR STUDENT DOHA 127 2310 cswshbu
Christopher Anderson, DIR DOHA 120 2354  canderso
Martha Bova Admin Assistant DOHA 127 2310 mbova
Melanie Gerber DOHA 4020 mgerber
Lynne Knowles DOHA 122 2626 lknowles
Becky Seefeldt, DNP-BC DOHA 125-A 2645 bseefeldt
Whitcomb, Connie Career Center RECE 221A 2351 cwhitcom
Whitcomb, Dean Admissions HOHA 4095 dwhitcom
Wiley, Mary Security ROBI 2525 mwiley
Wilkins, Dr. Dennis M. Jandoli School MUPB 210 2511 dwilkins
Williams, Daniel Security ROBI 2525 dwilliam
Williams, Nathan Housekeeping 2629 nwilliam
Wilson, Marie CPRC RECE 2386 mewilson
Wilson, Dr. Mark, Chair Finance SWAN 206C 2091 mwilson
Winkelsas, Dr. Amanda Education PLS.A B50 2177 awinkels
Winkleman, Harley Accts Receivable HOHA  Suite 130 2100 hwinklem
Wittmeyer, Dr. Carol Management SWAN 102A 2196 cwittmey
Wolf, Jerrold Maintenance MABU 2622 jwolf
Woodarek, Lynne Bookstore RECE 2229 Iwoodare
Woodruff, Dr. Russell, Chair Philosophy PLS.A B7 2470  woodruff
CODAH Chairman & Chief Advocacy Officer
Wyatt, Andrew Admissions HOHA 2432 awyatt

Page 32


mailto:garretja13@

NAME
Wylie, Allen

Wysocki, Kathy

Yardman, Lori
Yehl, Philip
Young, Dr. Kimberly, DIR MSL

Young, Margaret

Zabad, Dr. Ibrahim

Zawicki, Dr. Kathy

Zhang, Dr. Xiao-Ning, Chair

Zimmer, Jacquelin M.

Zimmer, Dr. Joseph E., Interim Provost
Zimmer, Ms. Kayla

Zuckerman, Dr. Craig

Revision Date: 8-31-17

DEPARTMENT
Safety & Security

Learning Center

Institutional Research
Maintenance
Jandoli School

HEOP

Political Science
Sociology

Biology

Human Resources
Academic Affairs
Literacy Program

Counselor Educ
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BUILDIN ROOM XTENSIOl E-Mail
ROBI 122 2525  awylie
DOHA 26 2066  kwysocki
HOHA 2379 lyardman
MABU 2622  pyehl
MUPB 226 2076  kyoung
RECE 2267 myoung
PLAS 2270 izabad
PLAS A-2 2407  kzawicki
WALSH 216 2485 xzhang
HOHA 228 2115  jzimmer
HOHA 215 2121  jezimmer
PLS.A B35 2167  kzimmer
PLS.A B27 2374  czuck



